LIGARS

MONTECRISTO #5 PETIT CORONA

42

Light and mild cigar. By the end of the second third,

notes of cocoa and roasted coffee.
10.2 CM - 40 RG

MONTECRISTO #2 TORPEDO

Rich wood and spice flavours, yet maintains a
creamy feel. Powerful from the start.
15.6 CM - 52 RG

PARTAGAS D #4 ROBUSTO

Strong and full bodied Cuban classic with the
power of Partagas.
12.4 CM - 50 RG

COHIBA SIGLO 1 PETIT CORONA

Medium tobacco, with creamy wood and spice
climaxing well with the hint of caramel.
10.2 CM - 40 RG

BOLIVAR BELICOSSO

Strongest Bolivar cigar. Smooth and full body,
plenty of smoke with spice and malt.
14 CM - 52 RG

COHIBA MINI

For the ones in a hurry...

s RE®

58

55

45

35

11

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

CRARTCOCKTALLS

OLD TROPIKUGE :0M&:
Pineapple rum, coconut fat wash rum,
pineapple core oleo, aromatic bitters

CAASTAWAY FlzZz a

Pisco, St germain, coconut, basil, ime
soda water

OKINAWA SPRITZ

Yuzu Sake, aperol, sea almond orgeat
lime, sparkling white

KUDU CALLING

Gin, strawberry infused fino sherry, lemon
Lavender bitters

KULHI KICK

Tequila, peach liqueur, mango, lime
chilli agave

FAIYKEYO DAIQUIRI

White rum, banana liquor, lime
caramelised banana syrup

18

s BER®

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.



CRAFTCOCATATLLS

JANGALI HARVEST &/ 18

Screwpine Vodka, coconut milk, lime,
pandan leaf syrup

MOOSUN COBBLER

Fino sherry, dry curacao, mango
seasonal fruit, orange bitters

THILEYO SOUR :(0ME:

\\\\\\\

Rye whiskey, apple, Sesame syrup
lemon

DHONI'S VOYAGE

Gin, cachaca, passion fruit, lime
Cinnamon

MAAMUI JULEP £3

Cognac, guava, papaya, Mint, Hone

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

tA

WHITE £3¥ 12

Silver Tips, Ceylon, Kataboola Estate

POST-FERMENTED TEA 12
Pu Erh, Chi Tse Beeng Cha, Yunnan, 10 years

GREEN 7

Longjing, West Lake Dragon Well, Hangzhou
Sencha, Japan

Jasmine, Ceylon

Moroccan Mint

OOLONG 7
King's 313, Taiwan

BLACK 7

Castleton Estate, First Flush 2018, Darjeeling
Jungpana Estate, First Flush 2018, Darjeeling
Korakundah Estate, Frost Tea, Nilgiri

Uda Watte, Ceylon

Dejoo Estate, Second Flush 2018, Assam
Lapsang Souchong, Fuijian

TISANE 7

Verbena
Chamomile
Ginger Twist

Shanghai Fairytale
(White tea, osmosis flowers petals, peach flowers)

Velvet Mint (Peppermint, rooibos tea,
dried apple pieces, cocoa pieces)

KUDA SPECIAL 7

Fresh Mint
Fresh Ginger
Lemongrass

<& BE® 33

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.




DESSERTS

CHURROS § 16

Fried dough pastry dusted in cinnamon sugar
With speculoose ice cream §

LAVA FLOW CAKE @ 16

70% Valhrouna chocolate molten cake,
Chocolate cream, sour cherries, vanilla ice cream f§

STICKY DATE PUDDING 16

Date pudding with caramel toffee sauce f§ ¥

FRUITS OF FOUR SEASONS 16

Seasonal selection of fruits with berries

ICE TROPICAL COUPE (PER SCOOPE) 5

Vanilla, chocolate, toblerone, snickers, strawberry
Espresso, oreo

SORBET SELECTION (PER SCOOPE) 5

Mango, strawberry, coconut, passion fruit, Raspberry

LUkt

Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso
Macchiato
Double Espresso
Turkish Coffee

© 0O N NN N

BLENDS FOR FRENCH PRESS (SERVES 2)

The Flying Squirel, Sattva 15
Filicori, Gran Crema, Forte 15
Filicori, Gran Crema, Delicato 15
Columbia, Anei 15

£s S 33

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

MOCKTALLS

IN'GURU 12

Coconut water, pandan syrup, lime , ginger

'''''

Pomegranate, grapefruit cinnamon syrup,
soda water

MADHU £3

Coffee, coconut cream, banana,
sea almond orgeat

SAl

Shanghai fairy tale tea, mango, lime,
honey, soda water

AN'BU

Mango, pineapple syrup, chilli agave,
ginger ale, lime

KARAA

Pineapple, watermelon, tabasco, mint,
lime, tonic water

LOCOMA :0M&:

YN

Coconut water, mango, coconut lemongrass,
curry leaves

Mocktails can be prepared for children aged
12 years and below at USD 6.

WATER

Acqua panna 9/14
Evian 8/14
San Pellegrino 9/14
Perrier 7/14

<& BE® 33

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.




BEER) / SPIRLTS SNACKS

BEER KAVIARI CAVIAR ‘ 84
Carlsberg Draught 9/14 White sturgeon caviar (15 grams) served with blinis,
Tiger 9 créme fraiche, grated egg, shallots and chives §
Heineken 12
Corona 12 SPIDER ROLLS @ 32
Asahi Super Dry 12
Maki roll with crispy soft shell crab, avocado, .
cucumber, sprouts and wasabi cream cheese § f
CIDER
The Hills Pear Cider 18 SEAFOOD TEMPURA MORIAWASE 37
Savanna Apple Cider 12

Cuttlefish, prawns and fish goujons .
with grated radish salad and tentsuyu sauce § §

APERITIF | VERMOUTH 60ML

Campari 15 ARABIC MIXED GRILL 26
Punt E Mes 15 ) , . .
Spiced chicken shish taouk, lamb kebbeh with
Branca Menta 15 beet root hummus, garlic sauce and
Fernet Branca 15 pita bread & § A
Noilly Prat Dry 15
Cinzano Collection 15
Carpano Antica Formula 15 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 21
Aperol 15 Fried chicken wings tossed in “red” hot sauce
Lillet Blanc 15 with bleu cheese dip and vegetables crudités f}
Lillet Rough 15
Pernod 15

WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS ‘ 40

Trio of mini beef burgers with smoked cheddar,

TEQUILA 30ML BBQ sauce, gherkins and caramelized onion & & A

Don Julio Anejo 32
Patron Siver 25 WAGYU BEEF KUSHIYAKI 42
ArteNOM.1146 Anegjo 25 . .
Jose Reserva 1800 Anejo 19 Grlllled -?‘9 wagyu bgef on.bamboo skewers W.'th
) sukiyaki sauce, spring onion and roasted garlic §
Corralejo Reposado 18
Corralejo Afejo 18
Corralejo Blanco 14

& Nut ¥ Gluten ﬂ Dairy

s RE®

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

s BER®

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.



HEALTRY SNACKS SPIRLTS

SMOKED SALMON WRAP 25 GIN
Balik smoked salmon with avocado cream cheese, i Brooklyn, USA 25
quinoa and sprout salad rolled in a spinach wrap § f Gin Mare, Spain 25
Monkey 47, Germany 25
, ‘ Tanqueray No.10, UK 19
MOUSTHAFA’S ARABIC MEZZE 27 Hendrick's, Scotland 19
Hummus, baba ghanoush, labneh and spinach The Botanist, Scotland 19
fatayer vv?th fglafel and ihe_ese sambousek SipSmith London Dry, UK 19
served with pita bread & .
Citadelle, France 19
Citadelle, Wild blossom France 19
THAI POH PIA 23 Citadelle Old Tom, France 19
Fresh rice paper rolls with vermicelli noodles, St. George, USA 19
vegetables, spicy minced chicken and Thai Roku, Japan 19
chill sauce & f Bitter Truth, Pink Gin, Germany 17
Tangueray, UK 17
Martin Miller, UK 17
SASHIMI SET 37 Rutte Celery Gin, Netherlands 17
Selection of yellow fin tuna, butterfish, salmon and Rutte Old Simon Genever, Netherlands 17
snapper with pickled ginger, wasabi, shoyu sauce Musgrave Pink Gin, South Africa 17
and edamame beans § f Bombay Sapphire, UK 14
ARTISANAL AND INTERNATIONAL
CHEESE SELECTION 27
Please ask your server for our selection of the three
types of cheese, served with fruit preserves, dried VODKA
muscatels and crackers § () Beluga Gold Line, Russia, 32
Kauffman Soft Special, Russia 25
BEIGNETS OF BRIE DE MEAUX 27 Absolut Elyx, Sweden 18
Belvedere, Poland 18
Fried brioche breaded cheese sticks with fig jam Grey Goose, France 18
and truffle allumettes § f ,
Chopin Rye, Poland 18
Kettle One, Holland 18
Boyd & Blair, USA 18
SipSmith, UK 18
St. George Citrus, USA 18
Stolichnaya, Russia 14
Imperia, Russia 14

Standard Serve 30ml
& Nut  §Gluten ﬂ Dairy

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10% Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes. service charge and applicable taxes.




SUGARCANE SPIRITS

FINE SIPPING RUM

Diplomatic Ambassador, Venezuela
Plantation Guyana 2005, Guyana

Ron Zacapa XO, Guatemala

Diplomatico Single Vintage 2002, Venezuela
Flor De Cana Centenairo 12 years, Nicaragua
Diplomatico Exclusiva 12 years, Venezuela

El Dorado Special Reserve 12 years, Guyana
Plantation Barbados 2001, Barbados

Ron Zacapa 23 years, Guatemala

Plantation Panama 2004, Panama

DARK RUM

Plantation Jamaica 2002, Jamaica

Plantation Trinidad 1999, Trinidad

Pyrat XO Reserve, Guyana

Flor De Cana Grand Reserve 7 years, Nicaragua
Gosling's Black Seal, Bermuda

Havana Club 7 years, Cuba

Flor De Cana, 5 years, Nicaragua

Plantation, Trinidad, Jamaica

Diplomatic Mantuano 8 years, Venezuela

Standard Serve 30ml

48
25
25
25
19
19
19
19
19
19

19
19
19

16
16
14
14
14

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

FIHUNU MAS

Maldivian grilled reef fish wrap_vvith
finger lime sour cream 2 § f

THELULI KUKULHU

Huraa spice battered fried chicken strips with
copie leaf pesto ¢ & f

BARABO KAVAABU

Deep fried pumpkin beignets with pandan sauce
and roasted Maldivian spiced nuts ¢?

LOBSTER SKEWERS :(0Mé:
Grilled medallions of lobster with spiced chips
and Maldivian sauces §

MALDIVIAN SAMPLER Q

Fihunu mas wrap, barabo kavaabu, lobster
skewer and theluli kukulhu, served with
Maldivian condiments ¢ & f

@ Nut  §Gluten ﬂ Dairy

23

25

21

32

36

&8 BER>

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.



SPIRLTS

COGNAC 30ML

Hennessy Richard
Louis XIlI

Hennesy XO

Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP

LIQUEURS 60ML

St. Germain
Patron Café
Patron Citronge
Chartreuse Green
Cointreau
Khalua
Amaretto
Sambucca
Drambuie
Baileys
Limoncello

BRANDY | GRAPPA 60ML

Collavini
Brandy Antinori
Calvados

&8 BER>

450
225
38
38
19
15

19
19
19
19
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

22
19
15

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

SUGARCANE SPIRITS

FLAVOURED RUM

Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica

Kraken Spiced Rum (dark spiced rum),
Trinidad and Tobago

Plantation Pineapple Stiggin's Fancy, Jamaica
Captain Morgan, US Virgin Islands

WHITE RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba
Havana Club 3 years, Cuba

Plantation 3 Stars White Rum, Trinidad,
Barbados, Jamaica

CACHACA FROM BRAZIL

Leblon Reserve Especial
Leblon
Cachaca 51

Standard Serve 30ml

16
16

14

14
14
14

18
16
14

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.



SPIRLTS

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue
Royal Salute 21 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Johnnie Walker Gold
Chivas Regal 12 years
Johnnie Walker Black

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Michter's Single Barrel Rye
Jack Daniel's

Jim Beam

Michter’s Bourbon

Makers Mark

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Canadian Club

JAPANESE WHISKEY
Nikka Single Malt

Standard Serve 30ml

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.

48
32
28
18
15
15

18
14
14
14
14

14

14

48

SPIRLTS

SINGLE MALT

Macallan 18 years, Speyside
Glenfiddich 21 years, Speyside
Lagavulin 16 years, Islay

Oban 14 years, Highland
Craggenmore 12 years, Speyside
Talisker 10 years, Islay
Dalwhinnie 15 years, Highland
Glenfiddich18 years, Speyside
Glenfiddich 12 years, Speyside
Macallan 12 years, Speyside
Glenlivet 12 years, Speyside
Glenkinchie 10 years, Lowland
Glenmorangie Original, Highland
Balvenie Doublewood, Speyside

ARRACK

Old Reserve, Coconut Arrack, Sri Lanka

PISCO
Encanto Grand & Noble

SHERRY | PORT 60ML

Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Cockburn’s Fine Ruby
Niepoort Tawny
Niepoort Ruby
Sandeman Tawny

Standard Serve 30ml

48
48
26
26
20
20
20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17

10

18

15
15
15
15
15

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10%
service charge and applicable taxes.



