CIGARS

CRAFT COCKTAILS

MONTECRISTO #5 PETIT CORONA 42

Light and mild cigar. By the end of the second third, notes of cocoa and roasted coffee.

10.2 CM - 40 RG

MONTECRISTO #2 TORPEDO

Rich wood and spice flavours, yet maintains a creamy feel. Powerful from the start. 15.6 CM - 52 RG

PARTAGAS D #4 ROBUSTO

Strong and full bodied Cuban classic with the power of Partagas.

12.4 CM - 50 RG

COHIBA SIGLO 1 PETIT CORONA

Medium tobacco, with creamy wood and spice climaxing well with the hint of caramel.

10.2 CM - 40 RG

BOLIVAR BELICOSSO

Strongest Bolivar cigar. Smooth and full body, plenty of smoke with spice and malt.

14 CM - 52 RG

COHIBA MINI

For the ones in a hurry...

OLD TROPIKUGE OMG

Pineapple rum, coconut fat wash rum, pineapple core oleo, aromatic bitters

18

CAASTAWAY FIZZ 🐯

58

55

45

35

11

Pisco, St germain, coconut, basil, lime soda water

OKINAWA SPRITZ

Yuzu Sake, aperol, sea almond orgeat lime, sparkling white

KUDU CALLING

Gin, strawberry infused fino sherry, lemon Lavender bitters

KULHI KICK

Tequila, peach liqueur, mango, lime chilli agave

FAIYKEYO DAIQUIRI

White rum, banana liquor, lime caramelised banana syrup



CRAFT COCKTAILS

TEA

JANGALI HARVEST 👑 WHITE 🔯 18 12 Screwpine Vodka, coconut milk, lime, Silver Tips, Ceylon, Kataboola Estate pandan leaf syrup **POST-FERMENTED TEA** 12 **MOOSUN COBBLER** Pu Erh, Chi Tse Beeng Cha, Yunnan, 10 years Fino sherry, dry curacao, mango seasonal fruit, orange bitters **GREEN** 7 Longjing, West Lake Dragon Well, Hangzhou THILEYO SOUR OMG Sencha, Japan Rye whiskey, apple, Sesame syrup Jasmine, Ceylon lemon Moroccan Mint **DHONI'S VOYAGE** OOLONG 7 Gin, cachaca, passion fruit, lime King's 313, Taiwan Cinnamon **BLACK** MAAMUI JULEP 🐼 Castleton Estate, First Flush 2018, Darjeeling Cognac, guava, papaya, Mint, Hone Jungpana Estate, First Flush 2018, Darjeeling Korakundah Estate, Frost Tea, Nilgiri Uda Watte, Ceylon Dejoo Estate, Second Flush 2018, Assam Lapsang Souchong, Fujian TISANE 7 Verbena Chamomile Ginger Twist Shanghai Fairytale (White tea, osmosis flowers petals, peach flowers) Velvet Mint (Peppermint, rooibos tea, dried apple pieces, cocoa pieces) **KUDA SPECIAL** 7 Fresh Mint





Fresh Ginger Lemongrass

DESSERTS

CHURROS 6 16 Fried dough pastry dusted in cinnamon sugar With speculoose ice cream 🛔 🛉 LAVA FLOW CAKE 🕼 16 70% Valhrouna chocolate molten cake, Chocolate cream, sour cherries, vanilla ice cream STICKY DATE PUDDING 16 Date pudding with caramel toffee sauce 🕴 FRUITS OF FOUR SEASONS 16 Seasonal selection of fruits with berries ICE TROPICAL COUPE (PER SCOOPE) 5 Vanilla, chocolate, toblerone, snickers, strawberry Espresso, oreo SORBET SELECTION (PER SCOOPE) 5 Mango, strawberry, coconut, passion fruit, Raspberry ()FFFF Cappuccino Latte Espresso Macchiato Double Espresso

BLENDS FOR FRENCH PRESS (SERVES 2)

Turkish Coffee

The Flying Squirel, Sattva	15
Filicori, Gran Crema, Forte	15
Filicori, Gran Crema, Delicato	15
Columbia, Anei	15



MOCKTAILS

IN'GURU

12

Coconut water, pandan syrup, lime, ginger

ANNAARU OMG

Pomegranate, grapefruit cinnamon syrup, soda water

MADHU 🐯

Coffee, coconut cream, banana, sea almond orgeat

SAL

Shanghai fairy tale tea, mango, lime, honey, soda water

AN'BU

Mango, pineapple syrup, chilli agave, ginger ale, lime

KARAA

Pineapple, watermelon, tabasco, mint, lime, tonic water

LOCOMA OMG



Coconut water, mango, coconut lemongrass, curry leaves

Mocktails can be prepared for children aged 12 years and below at USD 6.

WATER

Acqua panna	9/14
Evian	8/14
San Pellegrino	9/14
Perrier	7/14





33.

7

7

7

7

8

8

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

Prices quoted are in USD and subject to 10% service charge and applicable taxes.

BEERS / SPIRITS

SNACKS

BEER		KAVIARI CAVIAR 🍎	84
Carlsberg Draught	9/14	White sturgeon caviar (15 grams) served with blinis,	i
Tiger	9	crème fraiche, grated egg, shallots and chives 🖠 🗂	
Heineken	12		
Corona	12	SPIDER ROLLS 🎡	32
Asahi Super Dry	12	_	32
		Maki roll with crispy soft shell crab, avocado, cucumber, sprouts and wasabi cream cheese 🖠 🗂	
CIDER			
The Hills Pear Cider	18	SEAFOOD TEMPURA MORIAWASE	37
Savanna Apple Cider	12	Cuttlefish, prawns and fish goujons with grated radish salad and tentsuyu sauce 🖠 🗂	
APERITIF VERMOUTH 60ML			
Campari	15	ARABIC MIXED GRILL	26
Punt E Mes	15	Spiced chicken shish taouk, lamb kebbeh with	
Branca Menta	15	beet root hummus, garlic sauce and	
Fernet Branca	15	pita bread 🔗 🖠 🐧	
Noilly Prat Dry	15		
Cinzano Collection	15	BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	21
Carpano Antica Formula	15		21
Aperol	15	Fried chicken wings tossed in "red" hot sauce	
Lillet Blanc	15	with bleu cheese dip and vegetables crudités 🐧	
Lillet Rough Pernod	15 15		
Pernoa	15	WAGYU BEEF SLIDERS 🌰	40
TEQUILA 30ML		Trio of mini beef burgers with smoked cheddar,	Ā
		BBQ sauce, gherkins and caramelized onion 🔗 🖠	Ü
Don Julio Anejo	32		
Patron Silver	25	WAGYU BEEF KUSHIYAKI	42
ArteNOM.1146 Anejo	25	Grilled +9 wagyu beef on bamboo skewers with	
Jose Reserva 1800 Anejo	19	sukiyaki sauce, spring onion and roasted garlic	
Corralejo Reposado	18		
Corralejo Añejo	18		
Corralejo Blanco	14		





Gluten

Dairy

Nut

HEALTHY SNACKS

SPIRITS

SMOKED SALMON WRAP	25	GIN	
Balik smoked salmon with avocado cream cheese,	_	Brooklyn, USA	25
quinoa and sprout salad rolled in a spinach wrap 🖠		Gin Mare, Spain	25
		Monkey 47, Germany	25
MOUSTHAFA'S ARABIC MEZZE	27	Tanqueray No.10, UK	19
	21	Hendrick's, Scotland	19
Hummus, baba ghanoush, labneh and spinach		The Botanist, Scotland	19
fatayer with falafel and cheese sambousek served with pita bread 🛊 🐧		SipSmith London Dry, UK	19
oorvoo war production of		Citadelle, France	19
		Citadelle, Wild blossom France	19
THAI POH PIA	23	Citadelle Old Tom, France	19
Fresh rice paper rolls with vermicelli noodles,		St. George, USA	19
vegetables, spicy minced chicken and Thai		Roku, Japan	19
chilli sauce 🥒 🐧		Bitter Truth, Pink Gin, Germany	17
		Tanqueray, UK	17
SASHIMI SET	37	Martin Miller, UK	17
	01	Rutte Celery Gin, Netherlands	17
Selection of yellow fin tuna, butterfish, salmon and snapper with pickled ginger, wasabi, shoyu sauce		Rutte Old Simon Genever, Netherlands	17
and edamame beans § 1		Musgrave Pink Gin, South Africa	17
		Bombay Sapphire, UK	14
ARTISANAL AND INTERNATIONAL			
CHEESE SELECTION	27		
Please ask your server for our selection of the three		VODKA	
types of cheese, served with fruit preserves, dried muscatels and crackers 🛊 🐧			01
masarois and orderers § [Beluga Gold Line, Russia,	32
		Kauffman Soft Special, Russia	25
BEIGNETS OF BRIE DE MEAUX	27	Absolut Elyx, Sweden	18
Fried brioche breaded cheese sticks with fig jam		Belvedere, Poland	18
and truffle allumettes 🖠 🛉		Grey Goose, France	18
		Chopin Rye, Poland	18 18
		Kettle One, Holland Boyd & Blair, USA	18
		SipSmith, UK	18
		St. George Citrus, USA	18
		Stolichnaya, Russia	1/
		Imperia, Russia	14
		ппрепа, гизэва	

Standard Serve 30ml





33.

SUGARCANE SPIRITS

THE MALDIVIAN EXPERIENCE

FIHUNU MAS

FINE SIPPING RUM

Diplomatic Ambassador, Venezuela	48
Plantation Guyana 2005, Guyana	25
Ron Zacapa XO, Guatemala	25
Diplomatico Single Vintage 2002, Venezuela	25
Flor De Cana Centenairo 12 years, Nicaragua	19
Diplomatico Exclusiva 12 years, Venezuela	19
El Dorado Special Reserve 12 years, Guyana	19
Plantation Barbados 2001, Barbados	19
Ron Zacapa 23 years, Guatemala	19
Plantation Panama 2004, Panama	19

DARK RUM

Plantation Jamaica 2002, Jamaica	19
Plantation Trinidad 1999, Trinidad	19
Pyrat XO Reserve, Guyana	19
Flor De Cana Grand Reserve 7 years, Nicaragua	16
Gosling's Black Seal, Bermuda	16
Havana Club 7 years, Cuba	16
Flor De Cana, 5 years, Nicaragua	14
Plantation, Trinidad, Jamaica	14
Diplomatic Mantuano 8 years, Venezuela	14

Standard Serve 30ml

Maldivian grilled reef fish wrap with finger lime sour cream 🔗 🖠 🗂	
THELULI KUKULHU Huraa spice battered fried chicken strips with copie leaf pesto	25
BARABO KAVAABU Deep fried pumpkin beignets with pandan sauce and roasted Maldivian spiced nuts Î	21
LOBSTER SKEWERS ONG Grilled medallions of lobster with spiced chips and Maldivian sauces # 1	32

23

36



MALDIVIAN SAMPLER 🐨

Maldivian condiments 🔗 🖠 🗂

Fihunu mas wrap, barabo kavaabu, lobster

skewer and theluli kukulhu, served with









SPIRITS

SUGARCANE SPIRITS

COGNAC 30ML		FLAVOURED RUM	
Hennessy Richard	450	Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Jamaica	16
Louis XIII	225	Kraken Spiced Rum (dark spiced rum),	16
Hennesy XO	38	Trinidad and Tobago	
Remy Martin XO	38	Plantation Pineapple Stiggin's Fancy, Jamaica	16
Remy Martin VSOP	19	Captain Morgan, US Virgin Islands	14
Courvoisier VSOP	15		
		WHITE RUM	
LIQUEURS 60ML		Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba	14
		Havana Club 3 years, Cuba	14
St. Germain	19	Plantation 3 Stars White Rum, Trinidad,	14
Patron Café	19	Barbados, Jamaica	
Patron Citronge	19		
Chartreuse Green	19	0401404 5004 504711	
Cointreau	15	CACHACA FROM BRAZIL	
Khalua	15	Leblon Reserve Especial	18
Amaretto	15	Leblon	16
Sambucca	15	Cachaca 51	14
Drambuie	15		
Baileys	15	Standard Serve 30ml	
Limoncello	15		
BRANDY GRAPPA 60ML			
Collavini	22		
Brandy Antinori	19		
Calvados	15		





SPIRITS

SPIRITS

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY		SINGLE MALT	
Johnnie Walker Blue	48	Macallan 18 years, Speyside	48
Royal Salute 21 years	32	Glenfiddich 21 years, Speyside	48
Chivas Regal 18 years	28	Lagavulin 16 years, Islay	26
Johnnie Walker Gold	18	Oban 14 years, Highland	26
Chivas Regal 12 years	15	Craggenmore 12 years, Speyside	20
Johnnie Walker Black	15	Talisker 10 years, Islay	20
		Dalwhinnie 15 years, Highland	20
		Glenfiddich18 years, Speyside	20
AMERICAN WHISKEY		Glenfiddich 12 years, Speyside	17
Michter's Single Barrel Rye	18	Macallan 12 years, Speyside	17
Jack Daniel's	14	Glenlivet 12 years, Speyside	17
Jim Beam	14	Glenkinchie 10 years, Lowland	17
Michter's Bourbon	14	Glenmorangie Original, Highland	17
Makers Mark	14	Balvenie Doublewood, Speyside	17
IRISH WHISKEY		ARRACK	
Jameson	14	Old Reserve, Coconut Arrack, Sri Lanka	10
CANADIAN WHISKEY		PISCO	
Canadian Club	14	Encanto Grand & Noble	18
Carracian Oldo	14	Encanto Grand & Noble	18
JAPANESE WHISKEY		SHERRY PORT 60ML	
Nikka Single Malt	48	Harvey's Bristol Cream	15
		Cockburn's Fine Ruby	15
Standard Serve 30ml		Niepoort Tawny	15
3.6		Niepoort Ruby	15
		Sandeman Tawny	15
		,	-

Standard Serve 30ml



